
OHA PUBLIC HEALTH EQUITY GRANT  2026
FYI FRIDAY MEETING SCHEDULE

OHA PUBLIC HEALTH EQUITY GRANT  2026
FYI FRIDAY MEETING SCHEDULE
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

FYI Friday is a space for current grantees of the Public Health Equity Grant (PHEG)
to connect, receive grant updates, and learn about relevant public health

opportunities. It’s hosted by OHA’s Partnerships for Community Health Program.
 

First and third Fridays. Register by clicking here. 

2/20 3/6
3/20

4/3
4/17

5/1
5/15

6/5 7/17
8/7
8/21

9/4
9/18

10/2
10/16

11/6
11/20

12/4
12/18

No
 Meeting

Reports due 4/30

Reports due 6/31

Reports due 10/31

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/5Car0R-AS8a0nsFBfylXyQ#/registration

