

# OHA PUBLIC HEALTH EQUITY GRANT 2026 FYI FRIDAY MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL
No Meeting	2/20	3/6 3/20	4/3 4/17  Reports due 4/30
MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST
5/1 5/15	6/5	7/17  Reports due 6/31	8/7 8/21
SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
9/4 9/18	10/2 10/16  Reports due 10/31	11/6 11/20	12/4 12/18

FYI Friday is a space for current grantees of the Public Health Equity Grant (PHEG) to connect, receive grant updates, and learn about relevant public health opportunities. It's hosted by OHA's Partnerships for Community Health Program.

First and third Fridays. Register by [clicking here](#).

